Music Calendar

Wednesday, April 27

8:25 am 5 Band

9:10 am Chapel

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
10:35am 4 Music

11:05 am 3 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team
Thursday, April 28

9:55 am 6 Band
Friday, April 29

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:10 am 6 Choir

9:10 am 6 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:40 pm K Music

2:20 pm 78 Choir

2:20 pm 78 Music
Sunday, May 1

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells)
9:45 am Worship Team
10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, May 2

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
10:45 am 4 Music
11:15am 3 Music

12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:35 pm 78 Choir

1:35 pm 78 Music

2:30 pm K Music

7 pm Greater Lansing Area American Guild of Organists Scholarship Auditions

Tuesday, May 3

8:25 am 4 Recorders
9:55 am 6 Band
6:30 pm Adult Handbells

7:30 pm Adult Choir



Wednesday, May 4

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am Chapel

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
10:35 am 4 Music

11:05 am 3 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team
Thursday, May 5

9:55 am 6 Band
Friday, May 6

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music
9:55am 78 Band
9:55am 78 Chimes
9:55am 78 Handbells
12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:40 pm K Music

2:20 pm 78 Choir

2:20 pm 78 Music
Sunday, May 8

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team
10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, May 9

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
10:45 am 4 Music
11:15am 3 Music

12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:35 pm 78 Choir

1:35 pm 78 Music

2:30 pm K Music
Tuesday, May 10

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:55am 6 Band

6:30 pm Adult Handbells

7:30 pm Adult Choir



Wednesday, May 11

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am Chapel

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes

9:55 am 78 Handbells

10:35 am 4 Music

11:05 am 3 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team

Thursday, May 12

9:55 am 6 Band

Friday, May 13

8:25 am 4 Recorders

9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes

9:55 am 78 Handbells

12 pm Greater Lansing Area American Guild of Organists Board Meeting
12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:40 pm K Music

2:20 pm 78 Choir

2:20 pm 78 Music

Sunday, May 15

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Online) (Adult Choir)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream
4 pm Delta Community Choir Concert to Benefit the Our Savior Food Bank
4 pm Greater Lansing Area American Guild of Organists Recital at the MSU Alumni Chapel
Monday, May 16

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes

9:55 am 78 Handbells

10:45 am 4 Music

11:15am 3 Music

12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:35 pm 78 Choir

1:35 pm 78 Music

2:30 pm K Music

Tuesday, May 17

8:25am 4 Recorders

9:55 am 6 Band

6:30 pm Adult Handbells

7:30 pm Adult Choir



Wednesday, May 18

8:25 am
9:10 am
9:55 am
9:55 am
9:55 am
10:35 am
11:05 am
7:30 pm

5 Band
Chapel

78 Band

78 Chimes

78 Handbells
4 Music

3 Music
Worship Team

Thursday, May 19

9:55 am
7pm

Friday, May 20
8:25 am
9:10 am
9:10 am
9:55 am
9:55 am
9:55 am
12:30 pm
1pm
1:40 pm
2:20 pm
2:20 pm

Sunday, May 22

8:30 am
9:45 am
10:30 am

6 Band
Grades 4 - 8 School Instrumental Concert (In Person)

4 Recorders
56 Choir
56 Music
78 Band

78 Chimes
78 Handbells
1 Music

2 Music

K Music

78 Choir
78 Music

Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Adult Handbells)
Worship Team
Worship (In Person and Live Stream)

Monday, May 23

8:25 am
9:10 am
9:10 am
10:45 am
11:15am
12:30 pm
1pm
2:30 pm

5 Band

5 Choir

5 Music
4 Music
3 Music
1 Music
2 Music
K Music

Tuesday, May 24

8:25am 4 Recorders
6:30 pm Adult Handbells
7:30 pm Adult Choir
Wednesday, May 25

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am Chapel
10:35am 4 Music

11:05 am 3 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team



Thursday, May 26

9:55 am 6 Band

7 pm John Horak Organ Recital (Adult Choir and Soprano Sax)
Friday, May 27

8:25 am 4 Recorders
9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes

9:55 am 78 Handbells
12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:40 pm K Music

2:20 pm 78 Choir

2:20 pm 78 Music
Sunday, May 29

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team
10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, May 30

NO SCHOOL

Tuesday, May 31

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:55 am 6 Band

6:30 pm Adult Handbells
7:30 pm Adult Choir
Wednesday, June 1

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am Chapel

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes

9:55 am 78 Handbells
10:35am 4 Music

11:05 am 3 Music

7:30 pm Worship Team

Thursday, June 2
9:55 am 6 Band

Friday, June 3
11:45 am Dismissal

Sunday, June 5

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (56 78 Choir Recorded)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (12 34 Choir Recorded)



Monday, June 6

8:25am 5 Band

9:10 am 56 Choir

9:10 am 56 Music

9:55 am 78 Band

9:55 am 78 Chimes
9:55 am 78 Handbells
10:45 am 4 Music
11:15am 3 Music

12:30 pm 1 Music

1pm 2 Music

1:35 pm 78 Choir

1:35 pm 78 Music

2:30 pm K Music
Tuesday, June 7

8:25am 4 Recorders
9:55 am 6 Band
Wednesday, June 8

8:30 am Awards Assembly
9:45 am School Closing Service
10:45 am Dismissal

7:30 pm Worship Team

Friday, June 10
12 pm Greater Lansing Area American Guild of Organists Board Meeting

Sunday, June 12

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream) (Faculty and Staff Choir)
Wednesday, June 15

7:30 pm Worship Team

Sunday, June 19

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
Monday, June 20

7pm Worship (In Person)

Wednesday, June 22

7:30 pm Worship Team

Sunday, June 26

8:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)
9:45 am Worship Team

10:30 am Worship (In Person and Live Stream)

Monday, June 27
7 pm Worship (In Person)



